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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic Stop
Odor Invest
Disabled Veh
Sex Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm Residence
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Stop
Warrant Service
Assist Fire Dep
Suspicious
Alarm-Business
Disabled Veh
Traffic Crash-N
Suspicious
Traffic Hazard
Warrant Service
Traffic Hazard
Disabled Veh
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Animal Problem
Citizen Dispute
Assist Fire Dep
Intox Person
Trespassing
Comm Ed
Disabled Veh
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Warrant Service
911 Problem
Citizen Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Suspicious
Suspicious
Citizen Dispute
911 Problem
Traffic Offense
Lockout

Alarm Residence
Traffic Crash-N

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd &
Main Market Rd &
Main Market Rd &
16049 McCall Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Nelson Rd & McCall Rd

Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd; Parkman Tw
18491 Nelson Rd; Parkm
17627 Farmington Rd; P
STHY 528 & FARLEY; Par
17364 01ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Indus
17530 Reynolds Rd; Par
19123 Hobart Rd; Parkm
17305 Amblaire Rd; Par
16268 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
15636 Patch Rd; Parkma
AMBLAIRE RD & OLD STAT
15455 Main Market Rd;

USHY 422 & INDUSTRIAL;
Nash Rd & Madison Rd;

16875 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
15636 Patch Rd; Parkma
16479 Farley Rd; Parkm
16268 Main Market Rd;

17880 Reynolds Rd; Par
16530 01ld State Rd; Pa
16640 Main Market Rd;

18265 Madison Rd; Park
USHY 422 & FARMINGTON;
16109 Shedd Rd; Middle
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;

19162 Nelson Rd; Parkm
16268 Main Market Rd;

Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Farley Rd & Madison Rd
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17670 Reeves Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16268 Main Market Rd;

15456 Agler Rd; Parkma
16640 Main Market Rd;

16959 Farmington Rd; P
STHY 528 & USHY 422; P
16824 Main Market Rd;

17737 Bradford Rd; Par
15720 Nash Rd; Parkman

Nelso

When reported
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Incident

G18-00010
G18-00061
G18-00062
G18-00074
G18-00103
G18-00109
G18-00111
G18-00114
G18-00165
G18-00196
G18-00206
G18-00228
G18-00249
G18-00267
G18-00327
G18-00352
G18-00363
G18-00364
G18-00371
G18-00393
G18-00405
G18-00447
G18-00501
G18-00536
G18-00612
G18-00614
G18-00624
G18-00641
G18-00686
G18-00718
G18-00740
G18-00797
G18-00852
G18-00938
G18-00943
G18-00958
G18-00963
G18-01000
G18-01010
G18-01011
G18-01012
G18-01015
G18-01014
G18-01020
G18-01062
G18-01125
G18-01211
G18-01220
G18-01268
G18-01290
G18-01320
G18-01327
G18-01341
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Citizen Dispute
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Citizen Dispute
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Lockout

Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Crash-I
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Madison Rd & Nash Rd
17901 Swine Creek Rd;
16640 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16299 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16640 Main Market Rd;
Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
15535 Patch Rd; Parkma
18360 Industrial Cir;
17374 01ld State Rd; Pa
16759 Main Market Rd;
McCall Rd & Grove Rd
17270 Nash Rd; Parkman
17170 Farmington Rd; P
Hosmer Rd & Madison Rd
Farmington Rd & Grand
Main Market Rd & Nelso

When reported
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01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
01/31/2018
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G18-01346
G18-01372
G18-01378
G18-01396
G18-01397
G18-01399
G18-01416
G18-01433
G18-01434
G18-01439
G18-01448
G18-01453
G18-01456
G18-01490
G18-01546
G18-01557
G18-01565
G18-01576
G18-01580
G18-01582
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